
1 吉  岡  祐  誠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

沖学園 7 106.52 50.75 55.77 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.28 9.282 1 2 2 1

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 1 1 1

4 2S+2T 2.60 -0.26 2.34-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 -1 0 1

6 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.08 6.130 0 0 1 0

7 3T 4.62 X -1.26 3.36-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 -1

9 2Lz+2A+2A+SEQ 9.57 X 0.20 9.771 1 0 0 1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.181 1 1 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 0 1

49.54 50.75

Composition 3.33 5.655.75 5.50 6.25 5.25 5.50

Presentation 3.33 5.455.75 5.25 6.00 5.00 5.25

Skating Skills 3.33 5.655.75 5.75 6.25 5.00 5.50

55.77

2 秋  元  聖  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 4 98.86 49.24 49.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 0 0 0

2 3Lz 5.90 0.59 6.491 1 1 1 1

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.17 5.771 1 0 0 0

4 3S 4.30 0.09 4.390 0 0 0 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.242 1 1 0 0

6 2Lz+2Lo 4.18 X -0.42 3.76-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 1 1 1

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.03 1.900 0 0 0 1

9 2A+2A+2T+SEQ 8.69 X 0.00 8.690 0 0 0 0

10 CCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.80-1 1 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

47.64 49.24

Composition 3.33 4.955.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00

Presentation 3.33 4.905.00 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 3.33 5.055.25 5.25 5.00 4.50 5.25

49.62
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3 吉  岡  陽  稀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

沖学園 5 82.96 40.34 44.62 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F!<< ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lo F 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCSp3 2.80 -0.11 2.69-1 0 -1 0 0

5 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0 0

6 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.00 6.050 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

8 3S+2A+2A+SEQ 11.99 X 0.09 12.080 0 0 0 1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

10 3T< < F 3.70 X -1.68 2.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 1 0 0

46.14 40.34

Composition 3.33 4.454.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.75

Presentation 3.33 4.304.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 3.33 4.654.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.00

44.62

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

4 松  尾  武  楼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

沖学園 2 76.08 36.28 41.80 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S F 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+REP 3.01 -0.77 2.24-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

3 3T 4.20 -0.59 3.61-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 2F 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 0 0 1

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.180 0 1 1 1

6 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X -0.33 6.60-2 -1 -1 0 -1

7 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.50-1 0 0 0 1

9 2A+2T F 5.06 X -1.65 3.41-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 0 0 0 0

11 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

41.65 36.28

Composition 3.33 4.354.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.25

Presentation 3.33 4.053.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 4.154.00 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.25

41.80

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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5 加  来  翔  映

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 6 73.20 27.74 48.46 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3F!q ! F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz F 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.710 1 0 1 1

4 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 1 2 1

6 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2Lz+2A+A+SEQ 5.94 X -1.58 4.36-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

8 3T+REP 3.23 X -1.76 1.47-5 -4 -4 -4 -4

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 0 0

10 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.50-1 1 -1 0 1

37.44 27.74

Composition 3.33 4.904.75 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.25

Presentation 3.33 4.604.25 4.50 4.25 5.00 5.00

Skating Skills 3.33 5.055.00 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.25

48.46

転倒:  -3.00 (3)

6 野  山  海  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

熊本バンビーニクラブ 3 72.92 31.95 41.97 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -0.92 2.38-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

3 3T F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

5 3T+2A+1A+SEQ 8.60 0.34 8.941 1 0 1 1

6 1Lz+2T 2.09 X -0.23 1.86-3 -1 -1 -2 -2

7 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.72 1.26-4 -4 -5 -4 -3

8 CSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 -1 0 0 0

10 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.63 3.11-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 FCSp4 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 0 0

36.71 31.95

Composition 3.33 4.204.25 3.75 4.00 4.75 4.25

Presentation 3.33 4.054.00 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 4.354.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.25

41.97

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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7 伊  藤  虎  琉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 1 70.66 30.54 41.12 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 3T+2T 5.50 -0.25 5.25-1 -1 -1 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 1 1 2

4 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2A 3.30 -0.26 3.04-1 -1 -1 -1 0

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.06-1 0 0 0 2

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.801 1 2 2 2

9 2Lz 2.31 X -0.63 1.68-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 2Fe e 1.58 X -0.29 1.29-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 CCSp2 2.30 -0.09 2.210 0 -1 0 -1

32.52 30.54

Composition 3.33 4.303.50 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.103.25 3.75 4.75 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.953.25 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.00

41.12

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子
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